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M.ul to Oil Conservation Commissicn, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
agént not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
in the Rules and Regulatlons of the Commission. Indicate questionable data
by following it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE,

ARIA G40 ACRES

LOCAYET WELL QOLRECTLY @! ;P J ! E
e X ‘:JA

£
Phillips Petroleum Company ‘ o ~ Bartlesville, Oklahoma
Painpaay or Qperator ' Address )

Santa Fe . Well No 12 _ NB/A /4 o 28 r._ 17-8 -
Liase P e e -

w. S5-E CNOM.P.M. Vac\}gn - Field, Lea County.

Well 1%660 fect south of the North lin-e andwlggo tee&t of th&t line of___.__mm_za__.____

If State lund the oil and gas leage iy No B-a‘ge Ag¢signment No._. . _

If patented land the owner is___ _ . » _, Address_ _

1f Government land the pf-rmlttee is. ~, Address. ______

The Tiessee is. L Pmnip‘ Petrolm c“pm _, Address_. Bal‘th“ﬂlC. oum
Drilling commenced. . . _ !Qfﬂb“ 13, = I;Bl' . Drilling was completed.. December £9, 19&__.
Name of drilling contractor_ __ ,I‘anm Bmth‘rl ) Address__ ..,,,,_m._gk_lnhm___
Flevation above sea level at top of casing m'a feet.
The information given is to he kept é»onfiden'ﬁa’l ’unti,l‘ : : Not 00“143.151&1 19
i ~OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from_ ,4266' _to 4595' : . No. 4, from_ . ..__ N 1
No. 2, from. ... __ . {o ] No. 5, from R _____to
No. 3, from___. .. _ . .to : ‘ No.6,from__ . . .to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and eieva.tioﬁ to, .w_hich water rose it hole. v
No. 1, from_ None logged - dxilm_ﬂﬂ—mm— e feet. .
No. 2, from_..__. ___ R A to - feet. .
No. 3, from_.._.. . e — —_to P o feet.
No. 4, from_ . . . e to__ - — - feet.
CASING RECORD
- \;;(,Lr J‘rw"lzﬂu—lvi—Ans , . T I{Iﬂi) OF | CUT & FILLED| PERFORATED “} PURPOSE
SIZ1 | PRE FOOT | PRRINCH MAKE | AMOUNT’ SHOR FROM ! T o o
9-5/8"0D | 36 | 8 o bor 1669'8" Halliburton |
7"0D | 24f | 10 ' S5 | 4265'5% Balliburton. |
_ - .
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
T
SIll,(;‘l?l ?E\Q[R?(g WHIERIE SET ?)g gﬁﬁ%;r METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
123" 5/8" (1669'8" 875 Halliburton _ .
8-3/4" y il 4265'5" 400 Halliburton |
i
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material_ Length . Depth Set
Adapters—DMaterial Size
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
SIZE SIIELL USKD (1‘112(12;\;‘[??1‘,};785{:‘1) QUANTITY DATE 3;{1'{[11:1‘2?%?'{1) DEPTH CLEANED OUT
1000 gal. Dowell XX 1000 gal. (12-21-38 5 -~ 4629
3000 gal. Dowell XX 3000 gal. |12-23-38 K266 - 4629
600 qtf. SNG 600 qts. |1-3-39 - 4685 | 4695'
3000—gals

Dowell XENF=6-3000 gul . 3=23=39 - 4590
‘sgloestﬁg%lﬁf shooting or chennlgzg?*rléa men -6 4500 s&l. r::.gv-zgwertzg:tgigggsafter #itst two acid

treatments, T.D. wag then 4629'. Well was- od-to 4698 &-shot as shown—above, — After
the last two aocid treatments thewoll was tegted with beiler. DBeiled 2 bbls. oil, 0 water

BEIIE % L by insialied at thig well § it is believed no

acuum
If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separaie sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from. Q. feet to_ 4698 feet, and from_ __ _feet to_ feot
Cable tools were used from_. . feet to o _teet, and from__. . feet to___ feot
PRODUCTION

Put to producing_. - LLJLQ,_‘ 139
The production of the f1L24 hours wass® ______ barrels of fluid of wluchm ,,,,, % was oil;_ Q. _ A
emulsion; _ o %  water; and_o_--_*i% sediment. Gravity, Be.. . ,,,m,-,
1f gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours_ _ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas [
Rock pressure, Ibs. per aq. in_ . ..
LMPLOYEES
_ _ eiiiiieeee——, Driller . i, Driller
_ o - S Driller _ . . i —ee, Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or aifirm that the information given herewith is a comunlete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so fur u= <un he determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn Lo bhefore me this 198 — _ _. N“lﬁ.—, Texag N Ap;!il 19 _1_939 ey -
. - } =

<, ‘( ,.,..“ o » ";f L. B "“

day of_. ._.. April ) o .88 Name. - gl )

Py " LR ‘
. Hesition. District Chief Clerk - -
. S e e I
; \anax:/ Public
Representing. . Phillips Petroleum Company
; . 3 Yy Company 1gl(lm oy
My Commission expives. R -4

ST Address Drawer 811; Odessa, Texas



FORMATION RECORD

j‘ FROM 0 T ?,: L:‘P‘"El'l“ | FOLRMATION
0 30 S0 | Red Bed Shelle
?3 50 127 77 Sand and Shells
127 | 288 . 188 Send, Red Rock and Shells
j; 288 ’ 295 10 Caliche
‘i 295 673 378 Red Bed and Shells
673 760 . 87 Red Bed, Red Rook and Shells
760 880 . 120 Red Rook and Shells
880 1035 155 ' Red Bed and Shells
1035 1080 45 ' Red Bed, Red Rock and Shells
1080 1380 200 . Red Bed and Shells
1280 1897 17 Red Bed, Red Rook end Shells
| 1p9% ' 1320 | 23 Red Bed
| 1320 376 . | 56 RodRookandShnlll
1376 1435 79 Shells
1455 1542 87 | Bed Rook and Shale
1542 1575 83 Red Bed, Red Rook and Shells
1575 1604 29 Red Rock and Shells
1804 ©let8 +- B4 .| Red Bed and Shells
1658 I 1760 102 " Ankydrite
{1760 oam 1 - Salt
L 1m 1788 17 Send
i 1788 1812 24 Anhydrite, Shells and Red Rook
1812 1869 57 Broken Anhydrito, s-n ,
889 - . 1918 46 Red Bed, Shells -~ - !
1915 - 1940 25 Anhydrito, Potash, m Rcd Bnct
1940 2019 79 Anhydrite and Red Rock
2019 2069 - 40 ' | Anhydrite and Red Bet
2089 2160 101 Salt end Ankydrite
2160 2337 177 . ... Anhydrite, Salt and Red Roek
2337 2580 213 Salt and Anhydrite Shells
2550 . 2638 8s 1 Salt, Anhydrise and Gyp
2635 . 2745 110 . Sals, Anhydrite smi Red Rook
2745 2820 75 ~ Salt and Anhydrite
2820 . 2874 : 54 | Anhydrite, Red Bed and Salt
2874 . 2886 : 11 Gyp and Anhydrite
2885 2922 g 37 | Anhydrite and Red Rock
2922 2946 24 Anhydrite and Gyp
2946 2986 ! &0 Ankydrite, Oyp and Red Bock
2986 3153 167 .| Anbydrite end Gyp :
3153 3212 59 Anhydrite, Gyp and Red Bed
3212 3327 115 Anhydrite and Gyp
3327 3397 70 Anhydrite
3397 3455 . 58 Anhydrite and Gyp
3485 3687 232 Anhydrite
3687 3710 23 Oyp and Anhydrite
3710 s778 68 | Anhyarite
3778 3818 40 Ankydrite and Gyp
3818 3840 22 rite S
3840 3908 66 - [ Anhydrite and Gyp -
3906 3937 ! 22 i/ Anhyfirite '
3927 . 4132 ! 205 Anhydrite and Gyp
4132 41387 25 Lime
4157 4184 27 Anhydrite and Lime

4184 - 4698 T.D. 511 Lime
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